Computer Maintenance 1
Module 9 Homework/Study Guide

Define these terms:

1. Port Replicator

2. Docking Station

3. Special Function Keys

4. Lumens

5. CCFL

6. Display Inverter

7. PCMCIA Card Types

8. PC Express Cards

9. Card Bus

10. FRU

11. Lithium-lon Battery

12. Nickel-Cadmium Battery
13. Impact

14. Interchangeable Print Heads
15. Dot Matrix Printers

16. Non-Impact
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17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
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Ink Jet Printers

Laser Printers

Snapshot Printers

Plotters/Wide Format Printers

Thermal Printers

Friction Feed

Tractor Feed

Laser Printer Cyle

DPI

PPM

Print Queue

Default Printer

Print Server

Calibration
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31. Compare at least three laptops. Include specifications, features, and differences.

32. Compare at least three laser printers. Include specifications, features, and differences.
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